

Bail Matter: 187/2026
State Vs. Mukul Rajora
FIR No. 21/2026
PS: Bhajanpura
U/s: 22/25 NDPS Act

18.03.2026

Present: Ch. Rabindra Singh, Ld. Counsel for the applicant
/accused Mukul Rajora.
Sh. F. M. Ansari, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

The case is listed for order on the application for grant of anticipatory bail filed on behalf of the applicant/accused Mukul Rajora.

Vide my separate detailed order, the application for grant of anticipatory bail filed on behalf of the applicant/accused Mukul Rajora has been **dismissed**.

(PUNEET PAHWA)
Special Judge (NDPS)/Addl. Sessions Judge/
North East/KKD Courts/Delhi/18.03.2026